
Team standings
Red Deer Winter Fun League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 TRICK SHOT 1,344 35.0 50 92 160
2 MULLIGANS 1,346 31.5 50 99 160
3 POCKET POUNDERS 1,278 27.5 50 83 160
4 TEAM CHAOS 1,419 28.5 55 99 176
5 LAND SHARKS 1,399 25.0 55 84 176
6 PIK A STIK 1,216 18.5 50 64 160
7 LONGSHOTS 1,182 14.0 50 53 160
8 NO PLAY 0.0 0 0 0

Team players
Red Deer Winter Fun League

LAND SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 JARED BRASSARD 9 71 8 6 0 1 1 0 4 1646 5
12 TARA DIAMOND 8 300 36 18 0 0 1 0 4 1577 4.8
16 MAX DIAMOND 8 354 44 25 0 0 1 0 7 1420 4.1
18 JAKE RATH 8 30 4 1 0 0 0 0 6 1470 4.2
24 ELIJAH DIAMOND 8 299 40 19 0 0 0 0 4 1401 4.1
29 DECLAN LABELLE 7 292 40 15 0 0 0 0 3 1398 4
39 TANNER LAVALLE 4 16 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

LONGSHOTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

28 JUSTIN PYE 7 294 40 18 0 0 0 0 5 1509 4.2
31 WILL EDWARDS 7 26 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 1331 3.9
33 KEIVER WELLS 7 273 40 16 0 0 0 0 2 1521 4.2
35 DARRIN DUCASSE 7 241 36 9 0 0 0 0 3 1388 3.9
38 CAM HOLMAN 6 233 40 8 0 0 0 0 2 1391 4.1

MULLIGANS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 KEN BLUMGREN 10 30 3 3 0 0 0 0 3
5 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 248 28 21 0 0 0 0 8 1677 4.4
6 RAY MORRISON 9 237 27 18 1 0 0 0 7 1607 4.6
8 DAVE KOOMAN 9 283 33 22 0 0 1 0 4 1641 4.5

17 AARON DELEEOW 8 280 35 19 0 0 1 0 4 1578 4.6
25 KRIS BERNSTROM 7 29 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1560 4.1
30 VITO SALITA 7 216 30 14 0 0 0 0 5 1570 4.6

PIK A STIK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

21 LYNN POCKETT 8 247 32 13 0 0 0 0 2 1530 4.4
23 MICHELLE CURTIS 8 300 40 18 0 0 0 0 3 1527 4.8
27 SHARON BADRY 7 294 40 22 0 0 0 0 4 1514 4.7
36 JO ANN CURTIS 6 229 36 8 0 0 0 0 2 1510 4.7
37 MAXINE BROWN 6 74 12 3 0 0 0 0 1 1426 4.3

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 JARED BRASSARD 9 36 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 1646 5
13 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 330 40 23 0 0 0 0 5 1596 5
14 BLAINE RAYMER 8 295 36 20 0 0 0 0 6 1578 4.6
19 BRETT GLOVER 8 94 12 5 0 0 0 0 2
20 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 8 31 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1741 5
22 TRISTAN HERNANDEZ 8 185 24 13 0 0 0 0 4 1440 3.2
32 JOSH DUMONT 7 249 36 15 0 0 0 0 3 1527 4.1
34 HOLLY GAINGL 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
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Team players
Red Deer Winter Fun League

TEAM CHAOS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

10 KRISTIN BRUCE 9 375 44 28 0 0 0 0 8 1576 4.9
11 DAVE DELANE 8 334 40 24 0 0 0 0 5 1537 4.2
15 ROD SARGENT 8 355 44 26 0 0 0 0 8 1594 4.9
25 KRIS BERNSTROM 7 30 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1560 4.1
26 JOHN BREEN 7 324 44 19 0 0 0 0 3 1493 4.9

TRICK SHOT

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 JOHN THOMAS DICKS 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1541 3.2
3 STEVE ENG 9 217 24 17 0 0 1 0 5 1660 5
7 DWAYNE TETZ 9 276 32 21 0 0 0 0 3 1652 4.9
9 DAWN MORISSEAU 9 273 32 22 0 0 0 0 6 1609 5

13 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 5 1596 5
18 JAKE RATH 8 253 32 15 0 0 0 0 6 1470 4.2
31 WILL EDWARDS 7 229 32 11 0 0 0 0 3 1331 3.9

Player standings
Red Deer Winter Fun League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 JOHN THOMAS DICKS 10 40 4 4 0 0 4 0
2 KEN BLUMGREN 10 30 3 3 0 0 3 0
3 STEVE ENG 9 217 24 17 0 0 5 1
4 JARED BRASSARD 9 107 12 9 0 1 4 1
5 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 248 28 21 0 0 8 0
6 RAY MORRISON 9 237 27 18 1 0 7 0
7 DWAYNE TETZ 9 276 32 21 0 0 3 0
8 DAVE KOOMAN 9 283 33 22 0 0 4 1
9 DAWN MORISSEAU 9 273 32 22 0 0 6 0

10 KRISTIN BRUCE 9 375 44 28 0 0 8 0
11 DAVE DELANE 8 334 40 24 0 0 5 0
12 TARA DIAMOND 8 300 36 18 0 0 4 1
13 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 362 44 25 0 0 5 0
14 BLAINE RAYMER 8 295 36 20 0 0 6 0
15 ROD SARGENT 8 355 44 26 0 0 8 0
16 MAX DIAMOND 8 354 44 25 0 0 7 1
17 AARON DELEEOW 8 280 35 19 0 0 4 1
18 JAKE RATH 8 283 36 16 0 0 6 0
19 BRETT GLOVER 8 94 12 5 0 0 2 0
20 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 8 31 4 3 0 0 2 0
21 LYNN POCKETT 8 247 32 13 0 0 2 0
22 TRISTAN HERNANDEZ 8 185 24 13 0 0 4 0
23 MICHELLE CURTIS 8 300 40 18 0 0 3 0
24 ELIJAH DIAMOND 8 299 40 19 0 0 4 0
25 KRIS BERNSTROM 7 59 8 4 0 0 2 0
26 JOHN BREEN 7 324 44 19 0 0 3 0
27 SHARON BADRY 7 294 40 22 0 0 4 0
28 JUSTIN PYE 7 294 40 18 0 0 5 0
29 DECLAN LABELLE 7 292 40 15 0 0 3 0
30 VITO SALITA 7 216 30 14 0 0 5 0
31 WILL EDWARDS 7 255 36 13 0 0 3 0
32 JOSH DUMONT 7 249 36 15 0 0 3 0
33 KEIVER WELLS 7 273 40 16 0 0 2 0
34 HOLLY GAINGL 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
35 DARRIN DUCASSE 7 241 36 9 0 0 3 0
36 JO ANN CURTIS 6 229 36 8 0 0 2 0
37 MAXINE BROWN 6 74 12 3 0 0 1 0
38 CAM HOLMAN 6 233 40 8 0 0 2 0
39 TANNER LAVALLE 4 16 4 0 0 0 0 0
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